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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued. 

Nil.me. 

Galbmith, William Ernest 

Gardyne, Frederick John 
Garla.nd, Edwin Reed 
Gash, Erle Chandler .. 

Gatenby, Donald Vernon 

Gates, Thomas 
Gaukrodger, Harold Warren 
Gault, James Hector 
Gerity, Lester Patrick 
Giddens, Arthur _Joseph 
Glassey, Robert Burns - . 
Goldsborough, Raymond Francis 
Gordon. John Alderdice 
Gordon, William Alexander 
Gormack, John Lawrence 

Gossling, Samuel John 
Gough, George William Duncan 
Gow, Frederick Peter . • . • 

Gower, Leonard Ernest 

Graham, Fmncis George 
Graham, William 
Grant, Charles James .• 
Grant, Forbes Duguid 
Grayburn, Thomas Harland 
Greathead, Mervyn John 
Green, Walte.r Stuart .• 
Greenwood, Horace Naylor 
Greenwood, Samuel 
Gregg, Alexander Park 
Gregory, George Cameron 
Greig, William John Rutherford 
Grey, Ralph William . . . . 
Griffith, Arthur Kenneth 
Griffiths, William Hart 
Grimman, Ernest William Fred-

erick 
Grocott, Garth Harold 
Grubb, Arnold Henry McLeod .• 
Guthrie, Maurice William 
Gyde, Arthur John 

Haggett, William Herbert 
Hair, Charles N@ill .. 
Hamilton, Colin George 
Hampton, James Henry 
Hansen, Ian Charles .• 
Hardie, Harold William 
Hardie, Mark Napier, jnn. 
Hardie, Thoma.a Gilchrist 
Harlow, Frank Ernest 
Harris, Alexander Rowan 
Harrison, Harry Ralph 
Harry, Wilfred Ronald 
Hart, George Leslie 

Hart-Smith, William .• 
Hatton, Norman 
Hayman, Frederick Thomas 
Hayward, Alfred Ernest 

Heard, Thomas Chamberlin 
Hearn, James Duncan 
Heath, Arnold 
Heath, William 
Heather, Willred Clyde Norman 
H<idges, Frank AJ:thur 
Heginbotham, Samuel Albert 
Heginbotham, Sidney Stewart 
Heighway, Albert Edward 
Heinz, Duncan Philip .. 
Heinz, William. Frederick 
H1mderson, Andrew Elliot 

Henderson, Hubert Palmer 
Henderson, John Graham 
Henderson, John Kennedy 
Henley. Arthur Hilton 

Last Notffled 
Address. 

Makarewa Junc-
tion 

Greymouth 
Springston 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Dargaville 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Pa.hiatua 
Christchurch 
Christchurch .. 
Wellington 
Balclutha 

Lawrence 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

Hamilton 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Carterton 
Wellington 
OamariI 
Greytown 
Wellington 
Westport 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Bunnythorpe .. 
Christchurch .. 
Nelson 
Auckland 
Oamaru 

Christchurch .. 
Gore 
Christchurch .. 
New Plymouth 

Opunake 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Stratford 
Martin borough 
Featherston 
Devenport 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Carterton 
Pukekohe 

Takapuna 
Wellington 
Ongarue 
Palmerston 

North 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Hawera 
(Unknown) 
Auckland 
Otira 
Wellington 
Carterton 
Auckland 
Nelson 
Greymouth 
Auckland 

Timaru 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
w..,stport 

Registered for 

Maintenance-work at the Makarewa Freezing 
Works 

Work on Whites electrical dredge 
Serviceman 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
§Radio interference .suppression 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .• 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

Work in power-houses and substations 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .• 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring tor radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radios sets only 
Plant-maintenance for South Otago Hospital 

Board 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .• 
Employment with Dunedin City Council 
Plant-maintenance, existing traction system, 

Kelburn Tramwavs 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

and repair of apparatus other than radio sets 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only •. 
tServicing Burrouirh's machines only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Installing, removing, and testing meters 

*Electrical wiring for radio set,s only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Work in power-houses and substations 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only •• 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets oniy .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets ·only .. 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
.Work in workshop, and the disconnection and 

reconnection of electrical apparatus repaired 
in the workshop, including substituted appa­
ratus during such repairs 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
§Radio interference suppression 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
§Radio interference suppression 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work in power-houses and substations 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
§Radio interference suppression 
§Radio interference suppression 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
Serviceman, and installing, removing, and 

testing meters 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
tServicing Burrough's machines only .. 
Plant-maintenance 

§Radio interference suppression 

Work on electric ranges 
Serviceman 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
tServicing Burrough's machines only .. 
tServicing " Frigidaire " machines only 
Plant-maintenance for the Otira Power-house .. 

§Radio interference suppression 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets <July .• 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and 

repair of apparatus other ths.n radio sets 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 
Plant-maintenance for the Otira Power-house 

*Electrical wiring for radio sets only .. 

0184 

0698 
C 57 
0706 

0537 

0672 
0608 
0272 
0426 
C 82 
0199 
0589 
0388 
0260 
0348 

0368 
C 99 
C 35 

0640 

0310 
0106 
0535 
0725 
0624 
0292 
0135 
0297 
C 10 
0284 
0147 
C 91 
0516 
0168 
0354 
0403 

0567 
C251 
0713 

· 0342 

C205 
0684 
0561 
0680 
0513 
C 85 
C2fl2 
0122 
0229 
0678 
0656 
0319 
C 72 

0361 
0174 
C 12 
0682 

0474 
C 42 
0613 
0107 
0213 
0548 
0675 
0267 
0143 
0587 
0424 
0514 

0710 
0161 
0550 
0290 

[No. 41 

Date of 
Registration. 

15/8/32 

9/6/38 
17/6/29 
18/7/38 

23/12/36 

1/6/38 
1/9/37 

17/3/33 
3/5/35 

11/2/30 
19/9/32 
21/4/37 
18/6/34 
9/3/33 

10/11/33 

5/4/34 
22/6/31 
21/2/29 

11/3/38 

l/S/33 
10/5/32 

22/12/36 
22/2/39 

22/11/37 
12/5/33 
10/6/32 
17/5/33 
9/2/28 

20/4/33 
21/6/32 
22/7/30 
5/10/36 
16/7/32 
10/1/34 
20/8/34 

8/3/37 
7/3/33 
5/9/38 

21/10/33 

27/9/32 
1/6/38 

24/2/37 
1/6/38 

23/9/36 
16/4/30 
10/3/33 
9/6/32 

17/11/32 
1/6/38 
1/6/38 

14/8/33 
2/10/29 

21/2/34 
19/7/32 
28/2/28 
1/6/38 

20/1/36 
22/3/29 
22/9/37 
10/5/3:f 

18/10/32 
11/2/37 
1/6/38 

11/3/33 
16/6/32 
21/4/37 
17/4/35 
23/9/36 

15/8/38 
13/7/32 
ll/2/37 
3/5/33 


